
Ergebnisse:

1. Lauf: Zeitfahr-Cup Salem - Mustin - Salem am 25.04.2023

Streckenlänge: km 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (Jgd., Sen. 5) 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km 60 ##

Kl. Pl. Name Durchschnitt

U13w: 1. Fröhmel, Merle (GAST) 0 : 31 : 18 Min. km/h #### km
2. Matzky, Pia (GAST) 0 : 31 : 33 Min. km/h #### km

U13: 1. Hartzsch, Philip (GAST) 0 : 26 : 43 Min. km/h #### km
2. Richter, Justus (GAST) 0 : 28 : 15 Min. km/h #### km
3. Brauer, Hugo (GAST) 0 : 29 : 22 Min. km/h #### km

U15: 1. Scheel, Jonas (GAST) 0 : 22 : 49 Min. km/h #### km
2. Rogall, Ben (GAST) 0 : 23 : 00 Min. km/h #### km

U17: 1. Burger, Samuel 0 : 42 : 57 Min. km/h
2. Stahlbaum, Lukas (GAST) 0 : 47 : 06 Min. km/h

U19: 1. Engel, Tobias 0 : 43 : 48 Min. km/h
2. Weyhe, Cedrik 0 : 44 : 06 Min. km/h

U23: 1. Dagge, Jonas 0 : 43 : 32 Min. km/h
2. Dahlke, Maximilian (GAST) 0 : 43 : 55 Min. km/h
3. Weiß, Simon 0 : 46 : 55 Min. km/h

Km/h
Elite 1. Weil, Sascha (GAST) 0 : 40 : 50 Min. km/h

2. Schleumer, Timo (GAST) 0 : 42 : 16 Min. km/h
3. Kramer, Hauke 0 : 44 : 45 Min. km/h

Sen.2: 1. Jansen, Marc 0 : 40 : 07 Min. km/h
2. Holzhey, Alex 0 : 42 : 11 Min. km/h

Km/h
Sen.3: 1. Burger, Bernhard  0 : 50 : 06 Min. km/h

Km/h
Sen.4: 1. Deckert, Torsten 0 : 45 : 36 Min. km/h

Km/h
Sen.5: 1. Hohenschild, Stephan 0 : 22 : 41 Min. km/h #### km

2. Weinert, Christian 0 : 24 : 05 Min. Km/h #### km

 Stand: 

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

U13w: 1. Fröhmel, Merle (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Matzky, Pia (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

U13: 1. Hartzsch, Philip (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Richter, Justus (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Brauer, Hugo (GAST) 1 15 O O O O 15

U15: 1. Scheel, Jonas (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Rogall, Ben (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

U17: 1. Burger, Samuel 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Stahlbaum, Lukas (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

U19: 1. Engel, Tobias 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Weyhe, Cedrik 1 17 O O O O 17

U23: 1. Dagge, Jonas 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Dahlke, Maximilian (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Weiß, Simon 1 15 O O O O 15

Elite 1. Weil, Sascha (GAST) 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Schleumer, Timo (GAST) 1 17 O O O O 17

3. Kramer, Hauke 1 15 O O O O 15

Sen.2: 1. Jansen, Marc 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Holzhey, Alex 1 17 O O O O 17
Sen.3: 1. Burger, Bernhard  1 20 O O O O 20
Sen.4: 1. Deckert, Torsten 1 20 O O O O 20

Sen.5: 1. Hohenschild, Stephan 1 20 O O O O 20

2. Weinert, Christian 1 17 O O O O 17

#DIV/0!
31,976

#DIV/0!
35,132

ZWISCHENSTAND nach dem 1. Lauf: 25.04.2023

33,264

26,70

Fahrzeit

39,236

35,799

28,354

37,899

37,299
34,013

13,35

35,317

25,591

16,50

29,978

#DIV/0!

36,575

27,273

36,802

34,143
#DIV/0!

39,930
37,980

36,327

35,101
34,826

25,388

36,475


